

## Slingz Eyewear and Holden Bierman with Coastal Cool Swimwear and Beachwear Unite for a Groundbreaking Partnership

Slingz Eyewear x Coastal Cool: A dynamic collaboration driving growth and shaping the future of Slingz with unmatched swimwear and eyewear innovation.

PROSPER, TX, UNITED STATES,
December 31, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Today marks a
pivotal moment for Slingz Eyewear and
Coastal Cool as they announce an
exciting partnership that promises to
redefine the world of swimwear and
eyewear.

Slingz Eyewear is leading the charge in the eyewear industry with its high-end, high-performance sunglasses,



SlingZ Eyewear and Coastal Cool Partnership | Coral Reef Glasses

designed for active enthusiasts. Combining cutting-edge technology, sustainability, durability, and elite optical clarity, Slingz offers more than just style—their innovative designs float, making them the ultimate choice for beachgoers, water sports lovers, and outdoor adventurers.

Coastal Cool, a brand synonymous with sustainable and stylish beachwear, has been setting the industry standard for years. Under the leadership of Holden Bierman, Founder and CEO, Coastal Cool has gained widespread recognition, with features in publications like Forbes and Yahoo, showcasing the brand's inspiring mission and innovative designs.

"This partnership is about bringing our shared values to life," said Bierman. "Slingz Eyewear's commitment to sustainability and innovation perfectly aligns with Coastal Cool's mission to create eco-friendly, high-quality products. Together, we're creating something truly unmatched."

In addition to the collaboration between the brands, Holden Bierman will take an active role in shaping the growth and future of Slingz Eyewear. Leveraging his expertise in building successful direct-to-consumer brands and his proven track record as a leader in sustainable fashion, Bierman will assist in steering Slingz's expansion, product innovation, and customer engagement strategies.



This Coastal Cool partnership with Slingz Eyewear represents more than just collaboration; it's about innovation, growth, and creating products that inspire confidence and adventure."

Holden Bierman, CEO of Coastal Cool "Slingz Eyewear has immense potential to revolutionize the market," Bierman added. "I'm thrilled to be contributing to its growth and helping the brand achieve its vision of becoming a leader in high-performance and sustainable eyewear."

Through this partnership, Slingz Eyewear and Coastal Cool will offer a seamless blend of function and fashion, delivering unparalleled swimwear and eyewear collections designed for those who demand performance without compromising on style.

Tana and Brian Webb
SlingZ Eyewear
customersupport@slingzeyewear.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/772883492

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.